



# Texas Christian Pre-School

17810 Kieth Harrow, Houston, TX 77084 (281) 550-6060 (281) 550-2400 FAX

**Herc Palmquist**  
President

**Beckie Soliz**  
Executive Director

**Fully Accredited**  
[www.TexasChristianSchool.org](http://www.TexasChristianSchool.org)

## 2026 – 2027 Half & Full-Day Pre-School / Kindergarten Fee Schedule

| Grade  | Application Fee<br>(Once A Year Fee) | Matriculation Fee<br>(Once A Year Fee) | Tuition<br>Per Month<br>(10 Months) |  |
|--|--------------------------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--|
| 4 Months – 23 Months<br>5 Days (M-F) 7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.       | \$200                                | \$275                                  | \$960                               | All account payments are due on or before the 1 <sup>st</sup> of every month. A \$75 late fee will be assessed on the 6 <sup>th</sup> of every month on any balance owed on the account and the credit card on file will be automatically charged. |
| 2, 3, & 4 Year Olds<br>2 Days (T/H) 8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.        | \$200                                | \$400                                  | \$320                               |  |
| 2, 3, & 4 Year Olds<br>3 Days (M/W/F) 8:00 – 11:30 a.m.          | \$200                                | \$500                                  | \$420                               |  |
| 2, 3, & 4 Year Olds<br>3 Days (M/W/F) 8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.      | \$200                                | \$575                                  | \$515                               |  |
| 2, 3, & 4 Year Olds<br>5 Days (M-F) 8:00 – 11:30 a.m.            | \$200                                | \$575                                  | \$580                               |  |
| 2, 3, & 4 Year Olds<br>5 Days (M-F) 8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.        | \$200                                | \$665                                  | \$715                               |  |
| Kindergarten – 5 Year Olds<br>5 Days (M-F) 8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. | \$200                                | \$665                                  | \$720                               |  |
|  |                                      |  |                                     |  |

Payments for Application, Matriculation, Tuition, and all other fees are non-refundable. Other fees that can be expected, but are not limited to, include catered lunch meals, Snack Shop, class projects, and purchasing of school uniforms. All books and materials remain the property of Texas Christian School.

### Discount Schedule

**PLEASE NOTE: FULL-DAY TUITION / 5 DAY PROGRAM / 2 – 5 YEAR OLDS:** There is a \$25 discount on tuition each month for the second child of a family enrolled at Texas Christian School in the Full-Day, 5-Day Program, 2 – 5 year olds Kindergarten program. The third child receives a 25% discount, the fourth child and additional children receive a 50% discount on tuition only. Discounts apply only to tuition and not to fees.

There is a 5% discount offered on yearly tuition if the amount is paid in full no later than September 1. Any other payment schedule needs to be approved by the Administration. All tuition payments are non-refundable. If any of the following due dates cannot be met, please submit written arrangements to the main business office.

### Payment Due Date Schedule

|  |   |  |
|--|---|--|
| Matriculation Fee - June 1 <sup>st</sup><br>(\$100 Late Fee) | Tuition 1 <sup>st</sup> of every month<br>(August 1 <sup>st</sup> – May 1 <sup>st</sup> ) | Rolling Enrollment Fee<br>(February 1 <sup>st</sup> \$75.00) |
|--|---|--|